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GreenCart Open Houses
Want to learn more about Halton Region’s 
new waste collection changes including the 
GreenCart?

Date Location

Tuesday, March 25 Halton Hills Public Library – Acton Branch

Thursday, March 27 Burlington Seniors’ Centre

Saturday, March 29 YMCA of Oakville

Monday, March 31 Gellert Community Centre

Wednesday, April 2 E. J. James Public School

Thursday, April 3 Milton Leisure Centre

Saturday, April 5 Tansley Woods Community Centre

Tuesday, April 8 Brookville Public School

Thursday, April 10

Saturday, April 12 Milton Sports Centre

Tuesday, April 15 Pineview Public School

Thursday, April 17 Glen Abbey Community Centre

 h

Do your part – use your GreenCart

www.halton.ca

Halton Regional Meeting Schedule

Apr. 8

Apr. 9

www.halton.ca

Weekly GreenCart collection

Weekly Blue Box collection

Garbage collection 

Halton Region’s waste collection services are 

changing beginning April 7, 2008

16 Acton/Georgetown, Friday, April 4, 2008 

The Georgetown Bread Basket (food bank) is running low on the following
items: canned vegetables, powdered milk, regular tea. instant coffee, canned
juice, sugar, hand soap, and tooth paste. If you can help with these items,
please put them into the drop box at any of the grocery stores and they be
picked up, or drop off at the Georgetown Bread Basket at 55 Sinclair Ave.,
Unit # 12 Wed. or Sat. between 9 a.m. and 12 p.m.

Shop for the
food bank

Helping Me Help Sick Kids: Local
resident Scott Lord is available when
needed for spring cleanup, yard waste
removal, lawn maintenance, spring
planting, letc. In support of the Sick Kids
Foundation. Call Lord, 647-380-1330.
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